Race Date
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019

Race Name

Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1

Category
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Juniors All
Juniors All
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Sheetl

Last Name
Williams
Arensman
Sill
Threatte
Sharp
Frazier
Werner
Moloney
Haynes
Ledesma
Griffith
Marshall
Grant
Reynolds
McGibbon
Cantrell
Sumner
Van Kempen
Amalong
Werner
Potter
Phillips
Clements
Wallace
Johnston
Baker
Briles
Stacey
Vansusteren
Israel
Gonzalez
Starnes
Renkema
Labelle
Baker
Cowie
Champion
Michaels
Fender
Huegel
Knettel
Reynolds
Hooper
Ryan
threatte
Fogartie
Proppe
Killian

Page 1

First N\ame Bib# Time

Carla
Allison
Savannah
Keisha
Adde
Cynthia
Emily
Sarah
Kristen
Becca
Sarah
Sandy
Rachael
Diane
Ann
Cayce
Ann
Jules
John Paul
Kerry
Michael
Cody
Matthew
Peter
Spencer
Porter
Michael
Jarred
Peter
Santiago
Andres
Alan
Benjamin
Tyler
Andrew
Tristan
Matt
Scott
Travis
Charkie
Brandon
Thomas
Jason
Alex
joshua
Doug
John
Rally

96 2:34:17
102:43:39
44 3:14:44
79 3:20:00
59 3:46:33
0
3
65
89
117
53:02:15
613:16:13
11 3:26:56
90 3:54:48
64 3:58:50
67 5:13:58
0
6 2:24:00
0
42:24:03
412:24:13
98 2:25:42
97 2:27:23
88 2:35:49
34 2:48:57
94 2:59:33
52 3:07:45
105 3:33:20
58 3:46:33
99 3:50:00
110
512:23:43
84 2:23:44
402:23:58
852:24:13
762:24:13
82:24:18
742:24:18
392:24:40
48 2:25:27
22 2:33:22
702:34:23
47 2:46:52
332:48:57
802:49:36
107 2:53:19
56 2:58:56
50 3:09:04
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3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019

Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+

Sheetl

Johnson
wyatt
Leman
Lambert
Crane
Hamilton
Porvaznik
Cutler
Tucker
Pipic
Mathers
Johnson
Steiner
Groat
Stutzman
Provato
Olson
Stanton
Halsey
Rudisill
Broom
Nunnaley
Pike

GutierrezGarcia

Lerch
Smiley
Deaton
Thompson
Reiner
Robinson
Schuman
Sumner
Schmidt
Smith
Raines
Wartski
Miller
Stauffer
Guella
Ready
Mcfeeley
Cowell
Price
Mead
Fabish
Williams
Ducharme
Rogers
Reitzel
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Bradley
jay
Adam
John
Austin
Jordan
Michael
Nicholas
Dustin
Mirza
Michael
Dan
David
Shaun
Fred
Chris
Mark
Rod
Jason
Shawn
John
Jeff
Dennis
Raul
Brandon
Jason
Mark
Craig
Jeff
Tyler
Erik
William
Tod
Ron
Patrick
Mark
Randy
Bruce
Chris
Chris
Patrick

Alexander

James
James
Breck
James
Chip
Greg
Neil

60 3:14:45
713:16:09
104 3:19:12
106 3:23:16
109 3:31:57
24 4:10:11
1114:18:18

0

0

72
302:24:07
118 2:35:46
552:39:56
692:42:41
57 2:43:36
18 2:43:40
12 2:43:41
28 2:46:15
1152:51:19
27 2:52:20
53 3:00:06
17 3:01:06
87 3:04:33
82 3:07:45
120 3:10:36
108 3:13:48
62 3:16:12
373:16:14
77 3:30:08
43 3:37:13
353:48:58

0

0

26
322:23:48
152:34:13
132:40:34
25 2:45:55
121 2:46:16
46 2:46:47
86 2:52:06
100 2:52:09
312:52:17
16 2:54:42
91 2:55:00
122 2:55:52
932:58:16
382:58:36
49 2:58:44

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
996
996
998

OO ~NOOOUPA~WDNEPRE

NN R RERRRRRR R
PO OWOW~NOUNWNEREO

996
996
998

©oo~NOOhA~WNLPRE

el e e el
g »WNERO



3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019

Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 1
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2

Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+

Single Speed
Single Speed
Single Speed

Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40-
Female 40+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Juniors All

Juniors All

Juniors All

Male 18-29

Sheetl

Fay
Whiteway
Hurt

Alion
Goldberg
Slusser
Clarke
Rimron
Mobley
Buttar
Rheault
Medlin
Pegram
Canady
Nalls
Merriman
Siemens
Troppoli
Lee
Fedorka
Lechleidner
Allen
Ruscoe
Martin
Gillis
Henderson
Bateson
Brooks
Stegall
Dunsmore
Fuller
Brown
Cox
Montoya
Frazier
Werner
Paduch
Arensman
Haynes
Sill
Moloney
Threatte
Marshall
Blakely
Reynolds
Van Kempen
Schreier
Amalong
Bissette
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Bob
Stuart
Craig
Dan
Neil
Richard
David
Patrick
Robert
Zahid
Robert
James
S
Timothy
Jeff
Jim

Jim
Dan
Eric
Chuck
Keith
John
Mark
James
Chuck
Marshall
Derek
Stan
Gary
Mark
David
Jeff
Daniel
Kelley
Cynthia
Emily
Kelly
Allison
Kristen
Savannah
Sarah
Keisha
Sandy
Christy
Diane
Jules
Alec
John Paul
Michael

812:59:11
36 3:05:46
1193:05:51
14 3:10:30
453:11:48
92 3:16:26
68 3:25:58
21 3:25:59
19 3:26:59
63 3:32:07
112 3:34:21
1133:37:45
103 3:48:47
665:13.57
0

NN OO

54
116
752:46:22
42 2:46:54
232:49:32
114 3:05:37
93:24:53
20 3:31:56
78 4:47:40
734:47:41
0
101
952:57:17
833:07:56
102 3:49:59
187 3:03:11
33:09:11
188 3:09:41
10 3:09:56
893:38:22
44 3:55:08
0
163 4:30:00
613:42:39
133 3:59:35
90 4.05:55
6 2:46:15
127 3:20:03
0
181 2:26:23

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
996
996
996
998
998
998
998
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996
998

O U, WNEFE WNPF

996
998

NFP WNPFP

996



3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019

Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2

Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Sheetl

Werner
Potter
Herring
Moss
Pfeiffer
Davis
Moss
Wallace
Brooks
Foster
Johnston
Sandy
Renkema
Clancy
Porter
Baker
Pearl
Raynes
Michaels
Labelle
Ryan
Wisthoff
Seymoure
Reynolds
Porter
threatte
Hooper
Gibbons
Rosales
Stout
Terry
Ospina
Bares
Cutler
Gladora
Tucker

Pennypacker

Yewer
Munoz
Liborio
Marsh
Laxton
Weigel
Robinson
Koury
Kirkman
Provato
Schreier
Olson

Page 4

Kerry
Michael
Sean
Cameron
Will
Wheeler
Austin
Peter
Benjamin
Leland
Spencer
Ryan
Benjamin
Devin
Levi
Andrew
James
Justin
Scott
Tyler
Alex
Matthew
Jay
Thomas
Edward
joshua
Jason
Kevin
Albert
Andrew
Zach
Juan
Curtis
Nicholas
Chris
Dustin
John
Brad
Juan
Justin
Clinton
Jason
Fred
Scott
John
Richard
Chris
Garett
Mark

42:27:48
41 2:44:52
182 2:46:11
126 2:51:07
1852:51:25
161 2:54:41
154 3:32:13
88 3:38:22
134 3:57:04
0
34
147
84 2:32:03
145 2:32:06
131 2:35:10
852:36:15
149 2:38:44
136 2:38:55
74 2:39:05
402:40:32
332:41:53
1782:42:34
155 2:48:30
703:00:18
162 3:07:56
164 3:22:50
47 3:27:15
148 3:33:45
190 4:08:58
0
0
189
169
183
192
184
1232:41:34
165 2:46:17
151 2:49:46
1792:51:18
166 2:51:38
158 2:58:35
171 3:02:58
146 3:04:27
132 3:10:50
141 3:11:00
18 3:14:47
128 3:20:04
12 3:25:07
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3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019

Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2
Love Valley Day 2

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+

Category
Combined

Sheetl

McCauley
Nunnaley
Isenberg
Boone
Lerch
Brown
Deaton
Fisher
Berini
Cross
Crockett
Reiner
Glas
Cant
Raines
Mead
Shanely
Rimron
Jordan
Davis
Stauffer
Fuller
Sheehan
Boyd
Williams
Martin
Gibbs
Cole
Scruggs
Vandetta
Davant
Buttar
Nalls
Jester
Ciavatta
Wheeler
Reavis
Ellington
Odell
Canon
Brown
Pfeiffer
Boyer
Berry
Henderson
Luddeke

Last Name
Werner

Page 5

Roy
Jeff
Keith
Turner
Brandon
Shaw
Mark
Brett
Robert
Joseph
Darrell
Jeff
Dietrich
Bart
Patrick
James
Andy
Patrick
Mark
Todd
Bruce
Darren
Greg
Shaun
James
Gary
Doyle
Robert
Kevin
David
Joe
Zahid
Jeff
David
Dominic
Dave
Lee
Rory
Art

Mac
Bruce
William
Jeff
Michael
Marshall
Charles

First Name Bib# Total TimPlace

Kerry

129 3:25:30
17 3:27:42
1533:32:10
152 3:37:24
173 3:38:35
139 3:39:06
62 3:42:41
156 3:46:52
191 3:49:19
157 3:55:24
174 4:30:42
77
168
150
322:34:24
16 2:54:18
170 2:56:59
21 3:00:25
137 3:03:22
140 3:04:57
253:06:33
180 3:10:54
143 3:12:39
1253:13:24
122 3:26:50
130 3:27:57
124 3:29:39
144 3:31:28
167 3:35:03
160 3:52:38
172 3:55:17
63 4:05:20
0

0

0

0

0
142
135
1753:10:53
159 3:39:12
186 3:40:24
177 3:46:01

0

94:13:25
138

44:51:51

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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24
998
998
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Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined
Combined

Sheetl

Renkema
Raines
Baker
Michaels
Labelle
Potter
Van Kempen
Ryan
Reynolds
Mead
Stauffer
Arensman
Provato
Olson
threatte
Hooper
Wallace
Rimron
Nunnaley
Marshall
Deaton
Sill

Buttar
Henderson
Threatte
Reynolds

Page 6

Benjamin
Patrick
Andrew
Scott
Tyler
Michael
Jules
Alex
Thomas
James
Bruce
Allison
Chris
Mark
joshua
Jason
Peter
Patrick
Jeff
Sandy
Mark
Savannah
Zahid
Marshall
Keisha
Diane

84 4:55:47
324:58:11
855:00:28
745:03:23
405:04:30
415:09:05
65:10:15
335:30:50
705:34:41
16 5:49:00
255:52:28
105:53:36
18 5:58:27
12 6:08:49
164 6:12:26
47 6:14:07
886:14:12
216:26:24
17 6:28:48
616:58:52
62 6:58:53
44 7:09:52
63 7:37:27
97:38:18
163 7:50:00
908:00:43
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